

Tripp Lite

1111 W. 35th Street Chicago, IL 60609 USA Telephone: 773.869.1234 www.tripplite.com

Web Management Accessory Card

MODEL NUMBER: WEBCARDLX









Description

The WEBCARDLX Web Management Accessory Card turns a compatible Tripp Lite UPS system or PDU into a managed device on your network. By inserting WEBCARDLX into an accessory slot and using an SNMP network management platform, web browser, SSH or Telnet, you can monitor, control and reboot the device from almost anywhere at any time. Its HTML5-based interface means Java isn't needed to interact with the mobile-friendly PowerAlert® Device Manager.

Monitor site electrical data, UPS self-test logs and logged power events, such as blackouts, brownouts and overvoltage conditions. Receive email notifications or SNMP traps of selectable events and power conditions. If your device has controllable outlets, WEBCARDLX can remotely reboot locked network equipment without disrupting power to other devices.

Permission sets and interface access can be configured for each user from full administrator to view-only operator. Real-time clock support maintains current day and date even after a UPS shutdown. NTP (Network Time Protocol) support enables automatic updates to the real-time clock from an NTP server. Multiple protocols

Highlights

- Enables remote management via SNMP, web, SSH or Telnet
- Sends user-configurable alerts via SNMP or email
- Reboots unresponsive equipment without requiring a site visit
- Allows mass configuration and updating of multiple units
- HTML5-based interface—no Java required

System Requirements

- Compatible Tripp Lite UPS system or PDU with compatible accessory slot
- Ethernet network with TCP/IP protocol (ports 3664 and 3665 must be open on your firewall)
- SNMP-based network management software, web browser (Chrome, Firefox or Safari) and/or VT-100 Telnet and/or SSH client

Package Includes

- WEBCARDLX Web Management Accessory Card
- Configuration cable (73-156A)
- Faceplates
- Owner's manual

are supported, including IPv4, IPv6, HTTP, HTTPS, SMTP, SNMPv1, SNMPv2c, SNMPv3, Telnet, SSH, FTP and DHCP. DHCP/Manual configuration support enables network settings to be assigned automatically or manually.

Features

Enhanced UPS Management and Control

- Makes any compatible Tripp Lite UPS system or PDU a managed network device
- Remotely monitors site electrical data, UPS self-test logs, alert logs and logged power events like blackouts, brownouts and overvoltage conditions
- Reboots locked network equipment without disrupting power to other loads (when used with controllable outlets or remotely switchable outlets on select devices)
- Monitors temperature and humidity, as well as contact closure state (with optional EnviroSense2 module, sold separately)
- HTML5-based interface—no Java required



Flexible Access

- Permission sets and interface access can be configured for each user
- · Multiple users can view activity simultaneously
- Monitor and manage remotely via SNMP, web, SSH or Telnet
- · Create an encrypted connection via web browser using optional SSL setting

Advanced Network Management Tools

- Automatically shut down remote operating systems via your network (OS must have PowerAlert Network Shutdown Agent version 58 installed)
- Receive alert notifications via email or SNMP trap

Mass Configuration Utility

• Allows configuration of one device to be replicated to other compatible devices

Mass Updater Utility

• Enables firmware update of multiple WEBCARDLXs over the network at the same time

Broad Compatibility

- Supports multiple protocols, including IPv4, IPv6, HTTP, HTTPS, SMTP, SNMPv1, SNMPv2c, SNMPv3, Telnet, SSH, FTP and DHCP
- 10/100 Mbps auto-sensing ensures optimal communication compatibility with current 10/100 Base-T network
- DHCP/Manual configuration support enables automatic or manual assignment of network settings

Specifications

OVERVIEW	
Power Management Type	Network Interfaces
CERTIFICATIONS	
Approvals	TAA Compliant
WARRANTY	
Product Warranty Period (Worldwide)	2-year limited warranty

© 2017 Tripp Lite. All rights reserved. All product and company names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective holders. Use of them does not imply any affiliation with or endorsement by them. Tripp Lite has a policy of continuous improvement. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Tripp Lite uses primary and third-party agencies to test its products for compliance with standards. See a list of Tripp Lite's testing agencies: https://www.tripplite.com/products/product-certification-agencies